T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l

M12 male connector connector M8 ZLM 1-B1021A10 ZLM 1-B1021A11 ZLM 1-B2021A10 ZLM 1-B2021A11
M12 male connector connector M12 ZLM 1-B1011A10 ZLM 1-B1011A11 ZLM 1-B2011A10 ZLM 1-B2011A11
Order Information
Model Number Part Number
7 027 756
Model Number Part Number
7 027 764
Model Number Part Number
7 027 772ZLM 1-C1121A10 ZLM 1-C1111A10 ZLM 1-C1221A10
7 027 757ZLM 1-C1121A11 7 027 773ZLM 1-C1111A11 7 027 765 ZLM 1-C1221A11
7 027 758ZLM 1-C2121A10 7 027 766 7 027 774ZLM 1-C2111A10 ZLM 1-C2221A10
7 027 759 7 027 767 7 027 775ZLM 1-C2121A11 ZLM 1-C2111A11 ZLM 1-C2221A11
7 027 760 7 027 768 7 027 776ZLM 1-B1121A10 ZLM 1-B1111A10 ZLM 1-B1221A10
7 027 761 7 027 777ZLM 1-B1121A11 ZLM 1-B1111A11 ZLM 1-B1221A117 027 769
7 027 762 7 027 778ZLM 1-B2121A10 ZLM 1-B2111A10 ZLM 1-B2221A107 027 770
7 027 763 7 027 779ZLM 1-B2121A11 ZLM 1-B2111A11 ZLM 1-B2221A117 027 771
Accessories Page
Mounting brackets 25
Cables 23
Reflectors 22
Interface module 20
Model Number Part Number
7 027 780
Model Number Part Number
7 027 788
Model Number Part Number
7 027 796ZLM 1-C1211A10 ZLM 1-C1021A10 ZLM 1-C1011A10
7 027 781ZLM 1-C1211A11 7 027 797ZLM 1-C1021A11 7 027 789 ZLM 1-C1011A11
7 027 782ZLM 1-C2211A10 7 027 790 7 027 798ZLM 1-C2021A10 ZLM 1-C2011A10
7 027 783 7 027 791 7 027 799ZLM 1-C2211A11 ZLM 1-C2021A11 ZLM 1-C2011A11
7 027 784 7 027 792 7 027 800ZLM 1-B1211A10 ZLM 1-B1021A10 ZLM 1-B1011A10
7 027 785 7 027 801ZLM 1-B1211A11 ZLM 1-B1021A11 ZLM 1-B1011A117 027 793

WLR 2100-D
Connection Diagram
Order Information
Model Number Part Number
7 027 185WLR 2100-D1311
Accessories Page
Mounting brackets 25
Cables 23
Reflectors 22
7 027 808WLR 2100-D2311
7 027 754WLR 2100-D1321
7 027 809WLR 2100-D2321
7 027 753
7 027 811
7 027 755
7 027 810
M12 Male
Downstream
12
43
M12 Female
Upstream
21
34
Technical Data WLR 2100 -D....
Selection Table
Interface module 20
WLR 2100-D1312
WLR 2100-D2312
WLR 2100-D1322
WLR 2100-D2322
14
Dimensional Drawings
Features
� Over-the-Conveyor Mount